
Klasse Første Heat Siste heat Antall heat

G13 09:24 09:44 20

Utskrift: 08/02, kl: 08:38

Heat 1 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:24 1 88 Benjamin Hagen Alfheim IL Jardar

Løp 25 2 90 Philip Manuel Aanesen Vollen Ungdomslag

Klasse G13 3 92 Elias Moslet Fossum IF

4 94 Frithjof Skiftesvik Nilsen Bærums Verk Hauger

5 96 Elias Ekroll Bjerke Gjerdrum IL

(tom)

Heat 2 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:25 1 89 Theodor Dilling Gomo Oppegård IL

Løp 26 2 91 Sebastian Jansson Zachariasen Haslum IL

Klasse G13 3 93 Jonas Egge IL Jardar

4 95 Bendik Kvinge Drøbak-Frogn IL

5 97 Tobias Nordtveit Knudsen Heggedal IL

(tom)

Heat 3 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:26 1 99 Vegard Bjørnestad IL Jardar

Løp 27 2 101 Fredrik Knoph Birkeland Fossum IF

Klasse G13 3 103 Mikkel Rastad Asker Skiklubb

4 105 Christian Schjander-Opsahl Lommedalens IL

5 107 Marius Aalberg Melgaard Holmen IF

(tom)

Heat 4 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:27 1 98 Sebastian Birkeland Haslum IL

Løp 28 2 100 Carl Herman Adde Haslum IL

Klasse G13 3 102 Andreas Myhre Rabo Try, Idrettslaget

4 104 Marius Juell Larsen IL Jardar

5 106 Sivert Haugan Nereng Holmen IF

6 108 Erik Nils Hov Lommedalens IL

Heat 5 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:28 1 109 Sebastian Milanes Stavran Heggedal IL

Løp 29 2 111 Herman Haug Seljåsen Asker Skiklubb

Klasse G13 3 113 Ola Thomas Sørensen Fossum IF

4 115 Vegard Hodneland Hansen Heggedal IL

5 117 Sander Wensaas Andressen Lommedalens IL

6 119 Nikolai Brokhaug Gabrielsen Asker Skiklubb

Heat 6 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:29 1 110 Jonas Block Bjerkelund Øvrevoll Hosle IL

Løp 30 2 112 Emre Joakim Bugge Karsten Vollen Ungdomslag

Klasse G13 3 114 Torkil Sletmoen Fagernes Asker Skiklubb

4 116 Simon Gunnar Hernes Fossum IF

5 118 Fredrik Solberg Hernes Nes Ski

6 120 Christoffer Ygre Storjohann Haslum IL



Heat 7 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:30 1 121 Øystein Selstad Berg Heggedal IL

Løp 31 2 123 Sondre Georg Lundqvist Ås IL

Klasse G13 3 125 Oscar Løkke Johannessen Fossum IF

4 127 Benyamin Burbano Stokke Drøbak-Frogn IL

5 129 Vetle Austad Fossum IF

6 131 Mats Taraldsen Hyllseth Haslum IL

Heat 8 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:31 1 122 Andreas Kure Ås IL

Løp 32 2 124 Haakon Svenkerud Franing Lommedalens IL

Klasse G13 3 126 Oskar Johan Hov Asker Skiklubb

4 128 Kristoffer Jebens Katla Haslum IL

5 130 Henrik Blekkerud Nyheim Holmen IF

6 132 Kristian Bråthen Børve Vollen Ungdomslag

Heat 9 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:32 1 133 Kristian Hildrum-Andreassen Drøbak-Frogn IL

Løp 33 2 135 Torjus Magnus Harbo Fossum IF

Klasse G13 3 137 Sivert Listøl Moskaug Asker Skiklubb

4 139 Michael Torp Drøbak-Frogn IL

5 141 Markus Lie Petterson Haslum IL

6 143 Håkon Emiil Heir Ås IL

Heat 10 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:33 1 134 Henrik Christopher Besseberg Drøbak-Frogn IL

Løp 34 2 136 Tor Even Askautrud Nesodden IF - Ski

Klasse G13 3 138 Mathias Lie Petterson Haslum IL

4 140 Eirik Sjøl Værnes Asker Skiklubb

5 142 Magnus Smedsrud Eidsvold Værks Skiklub

6 144 Benjamin Røssum Jensen Hakadal IL

Heat 51 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:35 1 88 Benjamin Hagen Alfheim IL Jardar

Løp 36 2 89 Theodor Dilling Gomo Oppegård IL

Klasse G13 3 90 Philip Manuel Aanesen Vollen Ungdomslag

4 91 Sebastian Jansson Zachariasen Haslum IL

5 92 Elias Moslet Fossum IF

(tom)

Heat 52 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:36 1 93 Jonas Egge IL Jardar

Løp 37 2 94 Frithjof Skiftesvik Nilsen Bærums Verk Hauger

Klasse G13 3 95 Bendik Kvinge Drøbak-Frogn IL

4 96 Elias Ekroll Bjerke Gjerdrum IL

5 97 Tobias Nordtveit Knudsen Heggedal IL

(tom)

Heat 53 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:37 1 98 Sebastian Birkeland Haslum IL

Løp 38 2 99 Vegard Bjørnestad IL Jardar

Klasse G13 3 100 Carl Herman Adde Haslum IL

4 101 Fredrik Knoph Birkeland Fossum IF

5 102 Andreas Myhre Rabo Try, Idrettslaget

(tom)



Heat 54 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:38 1 103 Mikkel Rastad Asker Skiklubb

Løp 39 2 104 Marius Juell Larsen IL Jardar

Klasse G13 3 105 Christian Schjander-Opsahl Lommedalens IL

4 106 Sivert Haugan Nereng Holmen IF

5 107 Marius Aalberg Melgaard Holmen IF

6 108 Erik Nils Hov Lommedalens IL

Heat 55 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:39 1 109 Sebastian Milanes Stavran Heggedal IL

Løp 40 2 110 Jonas Block Bjerkelund Øvrevoll Hosle IL

Klasse G13 3 111 Herman Haug Seljåsen Asker Skiklubb

4 112 Emre Joakim Bugge Karsten Vollen Ungdomslag

5 113 Ola Thomas Sørensen Fossum IF

6 114 Torkil Sletmoen Fagernes Asker Skiklubb

Heat 56 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:40 1 115 Vegard Hodneland Hansen Heggedal IL

Løp 41 2 116 Simon Gunnar Hernes Fossum IF

Klasse G13 3 117 Sander Wensaas Andressen Lommedalens IL

4 118 Fredrik Solberg Hernes Nes Ski

5 119 Nikolai Brokhaug Gabrielsen Asker Skiklubb

6 120 Christoffer Ygre Storjohann Haslum IL

Heat 57 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:41 1 121 Øystein Selstad Berg Heggedal IL

Løp 42 2 122 Andreas Kure Ås IL

Klasse G13 3 123 Sondre Georg Lundqvist Ås IL

4 124 Haakon Svenkerud Franing Lommedalens IL

5 125 Oscar Løkke Johannessen Fossum IF

6 126 Oskar Johan Hov Asker Skiklubb

Heat 58 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:42 1 127 Benyamin Burbano Stokke Drøbak-Frogn IL

Løp 43 2 128 Kristoffer Jebens Katla Haslum IL

Klasse G13 3 129 Vetle Austad Fossum IF

4 130 Henrik Blekkerud Nyheim Holmen IF

5 131 Mats Taraldsen Hyllseth Haslum IL

6 132 Kristian Bråthen Børve Vollen Ungdomslag

Heat 59 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:43 1 133 Kristian Hildrum-Andreassen Drøbak-Frogn IL

Løp 44 2 134 Henrik Christopher Besseberg Drøbak-Frogn IL

Klasse G13 3 135 Torjus Magnus Harbo Fossum IF

4 136 Tor Even Askautrud Nesodden IF - Ski

5 137 Sivert Listøl Moskaug Asker Skiklubb

6 138 Mathias Lie Petterson Haslum IL

Heat 60 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:44 1 139 Michael Torp Drøbak-Frogn IL

Løp 45 2 140 Eirik Sjøl Værnes Asker Skiklubb

Klasse G13 3 141 Markus Lie Petterson Haslum IL

4 142 Magnus Smedsrud Eidsvold Værks Skiklub

5 143 Håkon Emiil Heir Ås IL

6 144 Benjamin Røssum Jensen Hakadal IL


